2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lacs only) v1de Cheque No t99166 

dated 07 12.2014 drawn on State Bank of India Dehraoun 

(b) Rs 25,04,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lacs and Four Thousana ✓ 

only) vide RTGS Transfer bearing UTR No ORBCH1500602,b~J O 

dated 06 Oi 2014 

(c) Rs 5 26 000/- (Rupees Five Lacs and Twenty Six Thousand only) 

vide Demand Draft No. 035723 dated 06 01 201-4 orawn on 

Oriental Bank of Commerce Gujrada Mans,ngh Dehr;:1dun 

(dJ Rs 2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lacs only) in Cash 

(lhe receipt whr•roof t))0 Scllors llc1chy ~cknowlcdge). the Sellers 

as 0·1m1:rs llr.:I01Jy 1ransfc;r to !he Pu, t htlSur:> b~ WJv of SJle t11a f\p.:1rtment